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Scorecard
Hosted By: Air Force

Date: Oct. 15, 2023
Location: USAFA, CO

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Nebraska 2344 2384 4728

2 Air Force 2339 2377 4716

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 589 597 1186

2 Tori Watts Nebraska 590 595 1185

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 597 1183

4 Morgan Kreb Air Force 589 592 1181

4 Scott Rockett Air Force 585 596 1181

6 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 594 1178

7 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 577 595 1172

7 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 577 595 1172

7 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 579 593 1172

10 Dante Aletto Air Force 581 588 1169

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Tori Watts Nebraska 590 595 1185 29

2 Emma Rhode Nebraska 589 597 1186 40

2 Morgan Kreb Air Force 589 592 1181 37

4 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 597 1183 31

5 Scott Rockett Air Force 585 596 1181 31

6 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 594 1178 28

7 Dante Aletto Air Force 581 588 1169 26

8 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 579 593 1172 26

9 Victoria Leppert Air Force 578 589 1167 25

9 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 578 583 1161 21

11 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 577 595 1172 20

11 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 577 595 1172 29
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13 William Steen Air Force 571 581 1152 20

14 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 564 579 1143 18

15 Megan Torrence Air Force 559 588 1147 17

16 Elijah Butler Air Force 557 576 1133 16

17 Pruitt Bain Air Force 541 586 1127 11

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 589 597 1186 54

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 597 1183 50

3 Scott Rockett Air Force 585 596 1181 51

4 Tori Watts Nebraska 590 595 1185 46

4 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 577 595 1172 50

4 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 577 595 1172 48

7 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 594 1178 48

8 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 579 593 1172 40

9 Morgan Kreb Air Force 589 592 1181 45

10 Victoria Leppert Air Force 578 589 1167 37

11 Dante Aletto Air Force 581 588 1169 36

11 Megan Torrence Air Force 559 588 1147 44

13 Pruitt Bain Air Force 541 586 1127 32

14 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 578 583 1161 37

15 William Steen Air Force 571 581 1152 39

16 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 564 579 1143 33

17 Elijah Butler Air Force 557 576 1133 29

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Dante Aletto 95 99 99 100 93 95 581 26   99 97 96 98 99 99 588 36 1169

Pruitt Bain 88 91 94 98 84 86 541 11   98 99 97 99 99 94 586 32 1127

Elijah Butler 95 92 95 97 90 88 557 16   98 97 97 95 94 95 576 29 1133

Peninah D'Souza 91 94 97 100 98 97 577 20   99 100 100 98 99 99 595 50 1172

Lauren Hurley 96 95 99 99 98 97 584 28   99 100 98 99 99 99 594 48 1178

Morgan Kreb 99 96 100 100 95 99 589 37   99 100 98 99 99 97 592 45 1181

Victoria Leppert 98 94 98 98 95 95 578 25   99 99 97 99 98 97 589 37 1167

Scott Rockett 99 98 99 98 96 95 585 31   99 99 100 100 98 100 596 51 1181

William Steen 94 97 98 98 92 92 571 20   96 96 97 97 98 97 581 39 1152

Megan Torrence 90 92 97 97 91 92 559 17   98 97 99 97 100 97 588 44 1147
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  2339   2377 4716

Nebraska K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 99 94 98 100 94 93 578 21   97 99 96 97 97 97 583 37 1161

Camilla Johannessen 93 97 99 98 89 88 564 18   96 95 98 96 96 98 579 33 1143

Charlotte Mick 96 94 97 98 94 98 577 29   99 98 100 100 99 99 595 48 1172

Cecelia Ossi 95 99 96 99 99 98 586 31   99 99 99 100 100 100 597 50 1183

Emma Rhode 97 97 100 100 98 97 589 40  100 100 99 100 98 100 597 54 1186

Mackenzie Strauch 94 97 96 99 96 97 579 26   97 99 99 100 99 99 593 40 1172

Tori Watts 98 98 100 98 97 99 590 29   99 99 100 100 98 99 595 46 1185

  2344   2384 4728


